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MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 041 -

Summer 2017

Division 041 - Josai |

Black Tier

Name
Ai Araki

Satoru Araoka
Raul Jover
Kazumasa lkeda
Yuya Kosakai
Masashi Murakami
Kaoru Osaki

Tatsuya Seki

White Tier

Name
Yosuke Kurita

Kazuko Nagashima
Takako Sato
Masaru Watanabe
Osamu Yoshiyasu
Naotoshi Akita
Goro Furuie
Tetsushi Hanawa
Aya Sakagami

Tetsuyuki Sobajima

Green Tier

Name
Kumi Kondo

Keisuke Kusano
Yukio Matsumoto
Naoto Taga

Yuki Fukushima
Osamu Masuda
Shinsaku Takasaki
Sho Takeuchi
Yoshihiko Hatsuyama
Takumi Jochi

Koji Orikasa

Shiori Sakakibara

Member #
00489

01314
06742
01470
05975
01961
04673
01963

Member #
05631

02292
00364
05825
07961
07458
07034
00582
06406
05255

Member #
03573

05726
07655
02046
07456
06745
08309
07454
05379
06747
08733
07669

Team
GAMBA OSAKI

Magicians Red
FRIEND DRAGON
Team uova
FRIEND DRAGON
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